
1

 

 

 

 

 

11/May/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_062407]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG



2

6 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

11 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

12 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

13 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

14 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Six Lakh Sixty Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

15 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 6,60,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground floor, No 18, Arunachalam
Road, Saligramam, Chennai
600093(Branch Code-2047)

Tamil
Nadu

2047 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000033868
6-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

2 Ground & First Floor, SCO No.10,
Industrial Area Phase 2,
Chandigarh, 160002(Branch Code-
2051)

Chandigar
h

2051 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000033870
5-IB

04AAACI
1314G1ZB

3 Ground & Frist Floor, Old no 5,
New no 9, North Mada Street,
Mylapore, Chennai 600004(Branch
Code-2048)

Tamil
Nadu

2048 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000033873
0-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

4 Ground & First Floor, H. No. 768,
Jhanshi loop Road, Arya Nagar,
Morar, District Gwalior, Madhya
Pradesh PIN: 474 006(Branch Code
-2050)

Madhya
Pradesh

2050 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000033874
2-IB

23AAACI
1314G1ZB

5 Ground Floor,?55, (Leela Roy
Sarani), KMC Ward no. 86,
Gariahat Road (Ballygunge),
Kolkata, West Bengal, PIN: 700019
(Branch Code-2015)

West
Bengal

2015 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000033955
4-IB

19AAACI
1314G1Z0

6 Ground and Basement Floor, Shop
No. 1, Cornerstone Building, LBS
Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai,
Pincode 400070,
Maharashtra(Branch Code-1937)

Maharashtr
a

1937 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000033968
4-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

7 Ground Floor, Panzoo Complex,
Hari Singh, High
Street,Srinagar,Jammu and Kashmir
-190001(Branch Code-1980)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1980 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033970
6-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

8 Ground Floor, Plot no. C-4F / 24,
Janakpuri, Delhi -110058(Branch
Code-2012)

Delhi 2012 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989168306
1

1 PR-
000033972
2-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5

9 Ground Floor and First Floor,Sana
Complex, Muran Chowk, Pulwama,
UT of Jammu and Kashmir
192301(Branch Code-1960)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1960 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033975
2-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

10 Ground Floor, Lalwani Brothers
Complex, Main Chowk, Opp.
Stadium , Pampore, Srinagar, UT -
Jammu and Kashmir 192121
(Branch Code-1964)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1964 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033976
7-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

11 Ground Floor, Main Chowk, Main
Market, Sopore,Baramulla, Jammu
and Kashmir-193201(Branch Code-
1999)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1999 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033979
8-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

12 Ground Floor, Shah Building, Main
Chowk, Old Chowk,
Kupwara,Srinagar,Jammu and
Kashmir -193222(Branch Code-
2025)

Jammu &
Kashmir

2025 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033981
5-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

13 Ground Floor, Kuleed Chowk,
Kishtwar, Jammu and Kashmir,
PIN:182204(Branch Code-2056)

Jammu &
Kashmir

2056 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

998888997
4

1 PR-
000033998
1-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

14 Groun and First Floor, Deewan
Bagh, Near DC
Office,Baramulla,Jammu and
Kashmir-193101(Branch Code-
2000)

Jammu &
Kashmir

2000 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000034000
2-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH

15 Ground Floor, Terrace Valley
Building, Opposite Telephone
Exchange, NH 10, P.O. P.S.
Ranipool, District East Sikkim,
Sikkim 737135(Branch Code-2008)

Sikkim 2008 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000034056
1-IB

11AAACI
1314G1ZG


